

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1654 OF 2013

Executive Engineer,
Minor Irrigation Division,
Latur under GMIDC

.... Appellant

Vs.

Pandurang Tulshiram Aradwad & Ors.

.... Respondents

ALONG WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2109 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1655 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1656 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1657 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1658 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1659 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1660 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1661 OF 2013

.....

Appearance :-

Shri. R. K. Ashtekar, Advocate for the appellants in FA No.2109/2012

Shri. A. N. Gaddime, Advocate for the appellants in FA Nos.

1654/2013, 1655/2013, 1656/2013, 1657/2013, 1658/2013,

1659/2013 & 1660/2013 & 1661/2013 (absent)

Shri. S. P. Deshmukh, AGP for respondent/State

.....

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 21ST NOVEMBER, 2019

PER COURT:-

1. Printing is dispensed with in First Appeal No. 2109/2012.
2. List all the appeals for final disposal on 06.12.2019.

**[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE**